

SC No. 281/18
FIR No. 9/18
PS Karawal Nagar
State Vs. Tanveer @ Tannu & Ors.

07.09.2018

Fresh chargesheet received by committal. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. R.K. Pandey, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
All accused persons are produced from JC.

Put up on 18.09.2018 for consideration on charge.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
District and Sessions Judge(NE),
KKD Courts, Delhi/07.09.2018