

SC No.281-18
State v Tanveer @ Tannu & Ors.
FIR No.9-2018
P.S. Karawal Nagar

23.11.2020

Proceedings are conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Additional Public Prosecutor for the State.
Sh. Shuaib Alam, Advocate for accused/applicant.
Mohd. Akram, Advocate for accused/applicant Tanveer @ Tannu.

Put up on **07.12.2020** for PE.

PW8 Retd. SI Satish be called for further examination.

(Dr. Sudhir Kr. Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/23.11.2020